
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

67 

319 

31 

85 

47 

7 

35 

56X 

20 

4 

44 

Name 

Rich Alten 

Mike McKinney 

James Wolcott 

Bill Scheets 

Bernie Lacotta 

Chad Brassfield 

Dave Feyen 

Michael Marinshaw 

Erik Hames 

Raul Chacon 

Ariel Rubio 

Points 

211 

186 

166 

151 

141 

131 

121 

111 

101 

91 

86 

Laps led 

14 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

1 

Diff 

5.954 

12.009 

12.318 

16.632 

21.672 

24.271 

25.470 

33.113 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:28.967 

13:34.921 

13:40.976 

13:41.285 

13:45.599 

13:50.639 

13:53.238 

13:54.437 

14:02.080 

1:59.023 

25.904 

Best Tm 

55.543 

55.807 

56.142 

56.120 

56.353 

55.880 

56.908 

56.071 

57.341 

1:33.375 

In Lap 

9 

8 

3 

3 

2 

11 

7 

5 

7 

1 

0 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 3/26/2023 7:31:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #10 
05 LO206 Masters 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:23:43 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

3/26/2023 16:00 


